3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-12-07
00:10:56

2 2022-12-06
22:55:13

3 2022-11-22
22:11:11

BITCOIN

1HaQYptcqwXQze2TEG8yJvZjBowUfWXkzV

0.02485956 BTC&
1,567.79 USD

0.02485956 BTC &
1,567.79 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8bhd9ccaa49d47fa360a7da - 0.00165188 BTC &

1f031b2a4424b0e36720a3 28.18 USD

1b3769dea5f6f314700d

d52c60569910fdb84h60b4  + 0.00165188 BTC &

h4361285705e6537611e3d 28.22 USD
28eab6728efd5221fabb0

eh763d2f4d942bb34d862c - 0.00151921 BTC&
9cbbfasSbb91a7e8127d5e0 24.58 USD
366b85d5dcbh3a27c078a
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HaQYptcqwXQze2TEG8yJvZjBowUfWXkzV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd9ccaa49d47fa360a7da1f031b2a4424b0e36720a31b3769dea5f6f314700d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd9ccaa49d47fa360a7da1f031b2a4424b0e36720a31b3769dea5f6f314700d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd9ccaa49d47fa360a7da1f031b2a4424b0e36720a31b3769dea5f6f314700d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52c60569910fdb84b60b4b4361285705e6537611e3d28ea6728efd5221fabb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52c60569910fdb84b60b4b4361285705e6537611e3d28ea6728efd5221fabb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d52c60569910fdb84b60b4b4361285705e6537611e3d28ea6728efd5221fabb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb763d2f4d942bb34d862c9cbbfa5bb91a7e8127d5e0366b85d5dcb3a27c078a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb763d2f4d942bb34d862c9cbbfa5bb91a7e8127d5e0366b85d5dcb3a27c078a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb763d2f4d942bb34d862c9cbbfa5bb91a7e8127d5e0366b85d5dcb3a27c078a
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11

12

Date & time

2022-11-22
20:04:56

2022-11-12
10:11:24

2022-11-12
08:43:35

2022-10-12
14:11:54

2022-10-12
11:31:54

2022-09-20
16:02:58

2022-09-20
15:07:10

2022-09-08
02:44:11

2022-09-07
23:40:23

Transaction Id

eb7389d408298f17c98376

00aa4cblca2201adb47462

740e6b49361dfbadl7ca

5o0e8c2d3%9a%6e80bfbb4b

2e4dd924d29dd2918f4ff7

75f1696576d320313680

9elbce742459012db03425

e1470b70claa97dc7d7250

2571c356985d51d48595

fe5le53ae02282ebaccb4c

a3700bd4b4cB4bab4abé2b

2ce7a02c2cc7f4adb6als

174b9776a7b8h8d76146bf

df7553b95270c60883%9a51

6112aca29208fb5fc912

f9b59583ed423a390afdod

c82cb31ed23ae83dc57eef

e46ed85hf87c3dafdf2b

a5al7344b284chc2c18200

187dcé6b80bSel343ael5eb

fafedcb7a2e910ddab65b

2f12fb17da023e96ech80f

24b4ea8bdSd0ee4d83eddéd

d057b7a4096f8f192d3b

c8e03d4326cbBacd7a7fb2

25c9d4h2858cle44e660d3

obd753a23126248b8a82

Amount

+ 0.00151921

24.51 USD

0.00424596
71.51 USD

0.00424596
71.60 USD

0.00347051
66.24 USD

0.00347051
66.20 USD

0.00245932
46.97 USD

0.00245932
47.31 USD

0.00240885
46.29 USD

0.00240885
46.50 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7389d408298f17c9837600aa4cb1ca2201ad647462740e6b49361dfbad17ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7389d408298f17c9837600aa4cb1ca2201ad647462740e6b49361dfbad17ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb7389d408298f17c9837600aa4cb1ca2201ad647462740e6b49361dfbad17ca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550e8c2d39a96e80bfbb4b2e4dd924d29dd2918f4ff775f1696576d320313680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550e8c2d39a96e80bfbb4b2e4dd924d29dd2918f4ff775f1696576d320313680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550e8c2d39a96e80bfbb4b2e4dd924d29dd2918f4ff775f1696576d320313680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1bce742459012db03425e1470b70c1aa97dc7d72502571c356985d51d48595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1bce742459012db03425e1470b70c1aa97dc7d72502571c356985d51d48595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e1bce742459012db03425e1470b70c1aa97dc7d72502571c356985d51d48595
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe51e53ae02282e6acc64ca3700bd4b4c04ba04a062b2ce7a02c2cc7f4ad6a15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe51e53ae02282e6acc64ca3700bd4b4c04ba04a062b2ce7a02c2cc7f4ad6a15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe51e53ae02282e6acc64ca3700bd4b4c04ba04a062b2ce7a02c2cc7f4ad6a15
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/174b9776a7b8b8d76146bfdf7553b95270c608839a516112aca29208fb5fc912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/174b9776a7b8b8d76146bfdf7553b95270c608839a516112aca29208fb5fc912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/174b9776a7b8b8d76146bfdf7553b95270c608839a516112aca29208fb5fc912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9b59583ed423a390afd0dc82c631ed23ae83dc57eefe46ed85bf87c3dafdf2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9b59583ed423a390afd0dc82c631ed23ae83dc57eefe46ed85bf87c3dafdf2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9b59583ed423a390afd0dc82c631ed23ae83dc57eefe46ed85bf87c3dafdf2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5a17344b284cbc2c18200187dc6b80b5e1343ae15e6fafedcb7a2e910dda65b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5a17344b284cbc2c18200187dc6b80b5e1343ae15e6fafedcb7a2e910dda65b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5a17344b284cbc2c18200187dc6b80b5e1343ae15e6fafedcb7a2e910dda65b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f12fb17da023e96ecb80f24b4ea8bd5d0ee4d83edd6d057b7a4096f8f192d3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f12fb17da023e96ecb80f24b4ea8bd5d0ee4d83edd6d057b7a4096f8f192d3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f12fb17da023e96ecb80f24b4ea8bd5d0ee4d83edd6d057b7a4096f8f192d3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e03d4326cb0acd7a7fb225c9d4b2858c1e44e660d35bd753a23126248b8a82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e03d4326cb0acd7a7fb225c9d4b2858c1e44e660d35bd753a23126248b8a82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8e03d4326cb0acd7a7fb225c9d4b2858c1e44e660d35bd753a23126248b8a82
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16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2022-08-24
14:03:26

2022-08-24
10:46:19

2022-08-03
18:20:07

2022-08-03
12:27:20

2022-07-12
00:08:56

2022-07-11
17:51:01

2022-06-12
16:15:14

2022-06-12
06:30:56

Transaction Id

cOaae85f258eb6ala7cfcO3

4dc69at947b71c66d81d2c

fe900e3acf72f3cd735a

47t42eb29a5599d37d6062

d50a36db69b743121b44ch

b4e33765aabdlb2c0a26

fcefl1ld87bee0d2a82cdbéd

b7cf3b66030a880ba26313

6e51493740b06afbb5f3

bh4328807200eb71da47d8f

cbel7f5a12697838445a8a

05162ee216eeld2137ad

£965324c6583a98fbb4eb0d

5396409bfS58ff79b4ab77ff

5e650233615959500cdc

951d1336e€41885a4c91bfé

d65a7094c2819a5631270a

b1161b07716ecfd?aeldl

8bd967b467f2cd42a0d2c5

8e790499505h90479cc043

e86ec858cal5a%93a45el

Oeb6c42fd01as765d6596d7

cde?2el1615774a59bbaeB5a

c30a552aa74aa7eld4ac

Amount

0.00286067
61.41 USD

0.00286067
61.32 USD

0.00225680
53.00 USD

0.00225680
52.50 USD

0.00236290
46.99 USD

0.00236290
48.46 USD

0.00162346
45.65 USD

0.00162346
44.88 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0aae85f258e6a1a7cfc034dc69af947b71c66d81d2cfe900e3acf72f3cd735a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0aae85f258e6a1a7cfc034dc69af947b71c66d81d2cfe900e3acf72f3cd735a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0aae85f258e6a1a7cfc034dc69af947b71c66d81d2cfe900e3acf72f3cd735a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47f42eb29a5599d37d6062d50a36db69b743121b44cbb4e33765aabd1b2c0a26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47f42eb29a5599d37d6062d50a36db69b743121b44cbb4e33765aabd1b2c0a26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47f42eb29a5599d37d6062d50a36db69b743121b44cbb4e33765aabd1b2c0a26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcef1d87bee0d2a82cdb6db7cf3b66030a880ba263136e51493740b06afbb5f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcef1d87bee0d2a82cdb6db7cf3b66030a880ba263136e51493740b06afbb5f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fcef1d87bee0d2a82cdb6db7cf3b66030a880ba263136e51493740b06afbb5f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4328807200eb71da47d8fcbe17f5a12697838445a8a05162ee216ee1d2137ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4328807200eb71da47d8fcbe17f5a12697838445a8a05162ee216ee1d2137ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4328807200eb71da47d8fcbe17f5a12697838445a8a05162ee216ee1d2137ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f965324c6583a98fbb4eb05396409bf58ff79b4b77ff5e6502336f5959500cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f965324c6583a98fbb4eb05396409bf58ff79b4b77ff5e6502336f5959500cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f965324c6583a98fbb4eb05396409bf58ff79b4b77ff5e6502336f5959500cdc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/951d1336e41885a4c91bf6d65a7094c2819a5631270ab1161b07716ecfd9ae31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/951d1336e41885a4c91bf6d65a7094c2819a5631270ab1161b07716ecfd9ae31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/951d1336e41885a4c91bf6d65a7094c2819a5631270ab1161b07716ecfd9ae31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd967b467f2cd42a0d2c58e790499505b90479cc043e86ec858ca05a93a45e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd967b467f2cd42a0d2c58e790499505b90479cc043e86ec858ca05a93a45e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bd967b467f2cd42a0d2c58e790499505b90479cc043e86ec858ca05a93a45e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e6c42fd01a4765d6596d7cde2e1615774a59b6ae05ac30a552aa74aa7e1d4ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e6c42fd01a4765d6596d7cde2e1615774a59b6ae05ac30a552aa74aa7e1d4ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e6c42fd01a4765d6596d7cde2e1615774a59b6ae05ac30a552aa74aa7e1d4ac

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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